AIM INSTITUTE

OF HEALTH & SCIENCES

RTO No : 41578

CRICOS No : 03806D

FEE SCHEDULE
CRICOS Total course Duration Material fee Total Course
CosE bislne Course Code Fees
CHC43015 - Certificate 1V in 52 Weeks (including
Ageing Support 1010107 holidays) $500 $9,650
CHC52015 - Diploma of 78 Weeks (including
Community Services 0102106 holidays) $800 518,000
SIT30816 — Certificate Il in 52 Weeks (including
Commercial Cookery 0102102 holidays) $800 $14,000
Direct entry students- 78
Weeks (including holidays)
ggrﬁ?nSelr?:@CgégiZ?te Vin | 9102103 AIMIHS Students $800 $6,000
y Progressing from SIT30816
- 26 Weeks (including
holidays)
Direct entry students- 78
Weeks (including holidays)
a‘gs?; }I? ‘M'Da'r?;orgfr‘]g;t 0102104 AIMIHS Students $500 $4,000
pratity 9 Progressing from SIT40516
- 26 Weeks (including
holidays)
BSB51918 — Diploma of N $7,000
Leadership and 1010106 8 Weeks (including
M holidays)
anagement
BSB61015 - Advanced . .
Diploma of Leadership and 0102105 52 Weeks (including $7,000
holidays)
Management
BSB80615 — Graduate . :
Diploma of Management 0102107 ﬁill\(’j\’:zl;s (including $12,000
(Learning) Y
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